
District 13-6A 2024

First Round 
Tues - 2/13/2024 Tues - 2/20/2024 Tues -  2/27/2024 Tues - 3/5/2024 Fri - 3/8/2024

TWHS @ Oak Ridge Cleveland @ College Park Oak Ridge @ New Caney College Park @ Caney Creek New Caney @ Conroe

College Park @ Grand Oaks New Caney @ TWHS Caney Creek @ Cleveland Conroe @ Oak Ridge Willis @ College Park

Willis @ New Caney Grand Oaks @ Caney Creek TWHS @ Conroe Cleveland @ Willis Oak Ridge @ Grand Oaks

Conroe @ Caney Creek Conroe @ Willis Willis @ Grand Oaks Grand Oaks @ TWHS TWHS @ Cleveland

BYE - Cleveland BYE - Oak Ridge BYE - College Park BYE - New Caney BYE - Caney Creek

Tues - 3/12/2024 Wed - 3/13/2024 Tues - 3/19/2024 Fri - 3/22/2024

Caney Creek @ Willis Conroe @ Grand Oaks Willis @ TWHS Grand Oaks @ Cleveland

Grand Oaks @ New Caney TWHS @ Caney Creek Cleveland @ Conroe Oak Ridge @ Willis

College Park @ TWHS New Caney @ Cleveland (3/9) Caney Creek @ Oak Ridge Conroe @ College Park

Cleveland @ Oak Ridge Oak Ridge @ College Park College Park @ New Caney New Caney @ Caney Creek

BYE - Conroe BYE - Willis BYE - Grand Oaks BYE - TWHS

Game Times:  11:00 / 12:30 

Second Round
Tues - 3/26/2024 Thurs - 3/28/2024 Tue - 4/2/2024 Fri - 4/5/2024 Tues - 4/9/2024

Oak Ridge @ TWHS College Park @ Cleveland New Caney @ Oak Ridge Caney Creek @ College Park Conroe @ New Caney

Grand Oaks @ College Park TWHS @ New Caney Cleveland @ Caney Creek Oak Ridge @ Conroe College Park @ Willis

New Caney @ Willis Caney Creek @ Grand Oaks Conroe @ TWHS Willis @ Cleveland Grand Oaks @ Oak Ridge

Conroe @ Caney Creek Willis @ Conroe Grand Oaks @ Willis TWHS @ Grand Oaks Cleveland @ TWHS

BYE - Cleveland BYE - Oak Ridge BYE - College Park BYE - New Caney BYE - Caney Creek

Fri - 4/12/2024 Sat - 4/13/2024 Tues - 4/16/2024 Fri - 4/19/2024

Willis @ Caney Creek Grand Oaks @ Conroe TWHS @ Willis Cleveland @ Grand Oaks District Certification

New Caney @ Grand Oaks Caney Creek @ TWHS Conroe @ Cleveland Willis @ Oak Ridge Tues - 4/23/2024
TWHS @ College Park Cleveland @ New Caney Oak Ridge @ Caney Creek College Park @ Conroe

Oak Ridge @ Cleveland College Park @ Oak Ridge New Caney @ College Park Caney Creek @ New Caney

BYE - Conroe BYE - Willis BYE - Grand Oaks BYE - TWHS

Game Times:  11:00 / 12:30


